

Bid Tabulation

2018 PCC Street Patching Program

Otter Ridge and Parkview Campus Areas, NE 16th Street at NE Trilein Drive, SE Oranlabor Road between Interstate 35 and SE Creekview Drive, and West First Street between NW Irvinedale Drive and NW Greenwood Street

Bid Letting: February 27, 2018

Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			Howser Concrete Services			MNM Concrete Specialist		
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS												
6.01	6010-108-B-0	Intake, SW-501, 2'-0" x 3'-0", Cast-in-Place	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
6.02	6010-108-B-0	Intake, SW-503, 6'-0" x 3'-0", Cast-in-Place	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	1	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
6.03	6010-108-E-0	Intake Adjustment, Minor	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
6.04	6010-108-H-0	Remove Intake	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
STREETS AND RELATED WORK												
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	50	\$15.00	\$750.00	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	50	\$9.50	\$475.00
7.02	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth	SY	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	25	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
7.03	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	15	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	15	\$50.00	\$750.00	15	\$46.00	\$690.00
7.04	7030-108-G-0	Detachable Warning	SF	16	\$50.00	\$800.00	16	\$25.00	\$400.00	16	\$40.00	\$640.00
7.05	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C, 7" Depth	SY	1,700	\$70.00	\$119,000.00	1,700	\$62.00	\$105,400.00	1,700	\$66.00	\$112,200.00
7.06	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 9" Depth	SY	2,200	\$85.00	\$187,000.00	2,200	\$63.25	\$143,550.00	2,200	\$68.00	\$149,600.00
7.07	7040-108-B-0	Subbase Over-excavation	TON	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL												
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
8.02	Special	Portable Dynamic Message Sign (PDMS)	CDAV	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	10	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
MISCELLANEOUS												
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
11.02	11,050-108-A-0	Concrete Washout, Collection Bags	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Total Amount Bid =						\$348,350.00			\$279,625.00			\$298,605.00

Unit Prices and Total Prices for each bid item match the Proposal. However, the Total Amount Bid on the Proposal was \$278,750.00. The Contract amount is \$279,625.00.

Unit Prices for each bid item match the Proposal. However, the Total Price for Item No. 6.04 was \$800.00 on the Proposal, resulting in a Total Amount Bid of \$297,805.00.

Bid Tabulation

2018 PCC Street Patching Program

Otter Ridge and Parkview Campus Areas, NE 16th Street at NE Trilein Drive, SE Oranlabor Road between Interstate 35 and SE Creekview Drive, and West First Street between NW Irvinedale Drive and NW Greenwood Street

Bid Letting: February 27, 2018

Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	TK Concrete			The Concrete Contracting Co.			Nehring Construction		
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS												
6.01	6010-108-B-0	Intake, SW-501, 2'-0" x 3'-0", Cast-in-Place	EA	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,630.00	\$3,630.00.00
6.02	6010-108-B-0	Intake, SW-503, 6'-0" x 3'-0", Cast-in-Place	EA	1	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	1	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	1	\$5,925.00	\$5,925.00.00
6.03	6010-108-E-0	Intake Adjustment, Minor	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00.00
6.04	6010-108-H-0	Remove Intake	EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$2,420.00	\$4,840.00.00
STREETS AND RELATED WORK												
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	50	\$12.50	\$625.00	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	50	\$10.00	\$500.00.00
7.02	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth	SY	25	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	25	\$42.00	\$1,050.00.00
7.03	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	15	\$50.00	\$750.00.00
7.04	7030-108-G-0	Detachable Warning	SF	16	\$40.00	\$640.00	16	\$45.00	\$720.00	16	\$25.00	\$400.00.00
7.05	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C, 7" Depth	SY	1,700	\$60.00	\$102,000.00	1,700	\$67.50	\$114,750.00	1,700	\$55.50	\$94,350.00.00
7.06	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 9" Depth	SY	2,200	\$70.00	\$154,000.00	2,200	\$84.75	\$186,450.00	2,200	\$86.00	\$189,200.00.00
7.07	7040-108-B-0	Subbase Over-excavation	TON	50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	50	\$22.00	\$1,100.00.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL												
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$8,975.00	\$8,975.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,470.00	\$8,470.00.00
8.02	Special	Portable Dynamic Message Sign (PDMS)	CDAV	10	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	10	\$95.00	\$950.00	10	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00.00
MISCELLANEOUS												
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00.00
11.02	11,050-108-A-0	Concrete Washout, Collection Bags	LS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00.00
Total Amount Bid =						\$305,965.00			\$331,470.00			\$335,439.00.00

Bid Tabulation 2018 PCC Street Patching Program Otter Ridge and Parkview Campus Areas, NE 16th Street at NE Trilein Drive, SE Ornlabor Drive, and West First Street between NW Irvinedale Drive and NW Greenwood Street Bid Letting: February 27, 2018												
Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Concrete Connection			Hill Contracting			Howrey Construction		
				Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS												
6.01	6010-108-B-0	Intake, SW-501, 2'-0" x 3'-0", Cast-in-Place	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
6.02	6010-108-B-0	Intake, SW-503, 6'-0" x 3'-0", Cast-in-Place	EA	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
6.03	6010-108-E-0	Intake Adjustment, Minor	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
6.04	6010-108-H-0	Remove Intake	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
STREETS AND RELATED WORK												
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	50	\$15.00	\$750.00
7.02	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth	SY	25	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	25	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	25	\$85.00	\$2,125.00
7.03	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	15	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	15	\$95.00	\$1,425.00
7.04	7030-108-G-0	Detachable Warning	SF	16	\$25.00	\$400.00	16	\$50.00	\$800.00	16	\$35.00	\$560.00
7.05	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C, 7" Depth	SY	1,700	\$73.00	\$124,100.00	1,700	\$70.00	\$119,000.00	1,700	\$80.00	\$136,000.00
7.06	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 9" Depth	SY	2,200	\$79.00	\$173,800.00	2,200	\$90.00	\$198,000.00	2,200	\$86.00	\$189,200.00
7.07	7040-108-B-0	Subbase Over-excavation	TON	50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL												
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00
8.02	Special	Portable Dynamic Message Sign (PDMS)	CDAY	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
MISCELLANEOUS												
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$14,750.00	\$14,750.00
11.02	11,050-108-A-0	Concrete Washout, Collection Bags	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Total Amount Bid =						\$343,750.00	\$345,300.00					
							\$381,960.00					

Unit Prices for each bid item match the Proposal. However, the Total Price for Item No. 6.04 was \$2,000.00 on the Proposal. The Total Amount Bid of \$381,960.00 was correct.

Bid Tabulation												
2018 PCC Street Patching Program												
Otter Ridge and Parkview Campus Areas, NE 16th Street at NE Trilein Drive, SE Ornlabor Road between Interstate 35 and SE Creekview Drive, and West First Street between NW Irvinedale Drive and NW Greenwood Street												
Bid Letting: February 27, 2018												
Item No.	SUDAS Number	Item	Unit	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Con-Struct			Iowa Civil Contracting		
							Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS												
6.01	6010-108-B-0	Intake, SW-501, 2'-0" x 3'-0", Cast-in-Place	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	1		\$0.00
6.02	6010-108-B-0	Intake, SW-503, 6'-0" x 3'-0", Cast-in-Place	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	1		\$0.00
6.03	6010-108-E-0	Intake Adjustment, Minor	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1		\$0.00
6.04	6010-108-H-0	Remove Intake	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	2		\$0.00
STREETS AND RELATED WORK												
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	50		\$0.00
7.02	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth	SY	25	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	25	\$56.00	\$1,400.00	25		\$0.00
7.03	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth	SY	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	15	\$78.68	\$1,180.20	15		\$0.00
7.04	7030-108-G-0	Detachable Warning	SF	16	\$50.00	\$800.00	16	\$42.00	\$672.00	16		\$0.00
7.05	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C, 7" Depth	SY	1,700	\$80.00	\$136,000.00	1,700	\$83.35	\$141,695.00	1,700		\$0.00
7.06	7040-108-A-0	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C-SUD, 9" Depth	SY	2,200	\$90.00	\$198,000.00	2,200	\$92.60	\$203,720.00	2,200		\$0.00
7.07	7040-108-B-0	Subbase Over-excavation	TON	50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	50	\$130.50	\$6,525.00	50		\$0.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL												
8.01	8030-108-A-0	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	1		\$0.00
8.02	Special	Portable Dynamic Message Sign (PDMS)	CDAY	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$75.00	\$750.00	10		\$0.00
MISCELLANEOUS												
11.01	11,020-108-A	Mobilization	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	1		\$0.00
11.02	11,050-108-A-0	Concrete Washout, Collection Bags	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1		\$0.00
Total Amount Bid =						\$390,800.00			\$393,442.20			\$0.00